
Events

MLK Breakfast: Monday January 20
8-Jan Countywide Coffee - Rockingham Community College Annual Awards: Wednesday February 5
6-Feb Paychex  (@Reidsville Chamber) Swarm Night:Friday February 21
5-Mar Reidsville Orthodontics Casino Night: Saturday March 7
2-Apr Pennrose Park Country Club Staff Appreciation: Wednesday April 22

7-May SE Data Comm (@Reidsville Chamber) Reidsville Visitor Center Art Awards:  April 20-May 4
4-Jun News & Record/Rockingham Now Reidsville Visitor Center Art Awards:Tuesday May 5

Grasshoppers Night : Friday June 12
6-Aug Woodforest National Bank Ice Cream Social : Friday July 17
3-Sep Carter Bank & Trust Golf Tournament: Wednesday August 19
1-Oct Todd's Affordable Furniture Business Showcase:Thursday & Friday October 8-9

5-Nov Annie Penn Hospital Fall Jubilee: Saturday October 17
3-Dec Foster's Grill Christmas Tree Lighting: Friday November 13

 Small Business Saturday: Saturday November 28

Breakfast With Santa: Saturday December 5

2nd Downtown Fridays:
May 8, June 12, July 10, August 14, September 11

NO COFFEE IN JULY DUE TO JULY 4TH HOLIDAY

Confirmed Coffees 2020

1st Thursday of each Month at 8am


